

Order No. 20

Dt. 17.12.2024

Both the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P incharge and Ld. Advocate for the accuseds are present.

Today is fixed for order.

Order is not ready today.

No time today.

To 23.12.2024 for order.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,

1st Court, NDPS,

Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,

1st Court, NDPS,

Cooch Behar.